
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

13-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 14342

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

90920

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 4 1 540752TARUN MANNAT SATIN *  1498.00  5992.005MTR

 12 2 540752TARUN SHEETAL SATIN *  1598.00  19176.005MTR

 2 3 540752TARUN LAL PATTU *  2398.00  4796.005MTR

 2 4 540752TARUN MAN MANDIR *  3498.00  6996.005MTR

 3 5 540752TARUN KANYA VADHU *  2498.00  7494.005MTR

 2 6 540752TARUN DULHA DULHAN *  2698.00  5396.005MTR

 1 7 540752TARUN LOTUS SATIN *  2998.00  2998.005MTR

 3 8 540752TARUN AKASH SATIN *  2398.00  7194.005MTR

 29
 63044.00

 1501.05Total SGST:

 1501.05Total CGST

 60042.00Taxable Amt:

 60042.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SIXTY-THREE THOUSAND FORTY-FOUR 

ONLY

Round Off -0.10

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540752  29  60042.00  1501.05  1501.05  0.00 5  63044.10

 0.00 1501.05  1501.05 60042.00 29
Total:

 63044.10

202117426445

122630557625404

51052949d26b53ad24503be6e5c9d1958e992240

d6a6f37bc9e4522d08570538

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,085,044.54OUTSTANDING :


